
Yale Baseball Schedule 2021 

Date         Time  Opponent    Place  Games 

Feb 26  Fri. 4:30 P.M. Waukomis    Away  2-5 HS/JV 

Mar 1  Mon. 3:30 P.M. Summit Christian   Home  1-7 HS 

Mar 2  Tues. 4:30 P.M. Depew     Away  2-5 HS/JV 

Mar 4 Thur. 5:00 P.M. Woodland    Away  2-5 HS/JV 

Mar 5 Fri. 4:00 P.M. Ripley/Shidler    Ripley  3Way   

Mar 8  Mon.  4:30 P.M. Carney     Away  2-5 HS/JV 

Mar 9  Tues. 3:00 P.M. Agra     Home  1-7 HS 

Mar 11 Thur.   4:30 P.M. Shidler     Away  2-5 HS/JV 

Mar 12 Fri. 4:30 P.M. Hominy    Away  2-5 JH/HS   

Mar 15  Mon. 2:00 P.M. Luther/New Lima (Spring Break) Away  2-5 HS/JV 

Mar 16  Tues. 12:00 P.M. Luther (Spring Break)   Home  2-5 HS/JV 

Mar 16 Tues.  4:00 P.M. Preston    Home  2-5 JH/HS  

Mar 18 Thur. TBA  Preston Festival   Away  TBA 

Mar 19 Fri. TBA  Preston Festival   Away  TBA 

Mar 22  Mon. 4:00 P.M. Prue     Away  2-5 JH/HS 

Mar 23 Tues.   4:30 P.M.   Davenport    Home  2-5 JH/HS 

Mar 25  Thur. TBA  Shidler Tourn    Away  TBA 

Mar 26  Fri. TBA  Shidler Tourn    Away  TBA 

Mar 27  Sat. TBA  Shidler Tourn    Away  TBA     

Mar 29 Mon.   4:30 P.M. Shidler     Home  2-5 JH/HS 

Mar 30 Tues.  4:30 P.M. Glencoe    Home  2-5 JH/HS 

Apr 1  Thur.   TBA  Mulhall-Orlando Tourn  Away  TBA 

Apr 1  Thur. 4:00 P.M. Summit Christian   Away  1-7 HS 

Apr 2   Fri.  TBA  Mulhall-Orlando Tourn  Away  TBA 

Apr 3     Sat.     TBA  Mulhall-Orlando Tourn  Away  TBA 

Apr 5   Mon. 4:00 P.M. Prue     Home  2-5 JH/HS 

Apr 6  Tues.   4:30 P.M.         Davenport    Away  2-5 HS/JV 

Apr 8  Thur. TBA  Carney Tourn.    Away  TBA 

Apr 9  Fri. TBA  Carney Tourn.    Away  TBA 

Apr 10  Sat. TBA  Carney Tourn.    Away  TBA 

Apr 13  Tues. 4:30 P.M. Waukomis    Home  2-5 JH/HS  

Apr 15  Thur. 4:30 P.M. Carney     Home  2-5 JH/HS 

Apr 16  Fri. 4:30 P.M. Hominy    Home  2-5 JH/HS 

Apr 19 Mon.    4:30 P.M. Woodland    Home  2-5 JH/HS 

Apr 20 Tues. 4:30 P.M. New Lima    Home  7-3 HS/JV 

Apr 22 Thurs.   Districts    TBA  

 



 
  


